
KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LTD

TENDER NOTICE 

Sealed  competitive  tenders  super  scribing  the  name  of  work  are  invited  from

experienced contractors only by registered post or speed post for the following work.

1)  Tender No.                                 :  01/24-25/EE/TDN/IJK.

           2)  Name of work                            :   Supplying Diesel Car with driver for the use of

                                                                        Transmission Division, Irinjalakuda for the

                                                                         period from 01.06.2024 to 31.05.2025.

                                                                         (The vehicle model must be after 2010)

           3)  PAC                :  Rs. 4,32,000/-
4) EMD                                             :  Rs. 500/- (D.D only in favour of DYCE 

                                                            Tr.circle,Thrissur)

          5) Cost of Tender  :  Rs. 400/- + 18% GST 

          6) Period and time of sale of tender :  02.05.2024 to 10.05.2024 (10A.M to 3P.M).

7) Last date and time of 
                           receipt of  tender   :  17.05.2024. (3.00 PM)

8) Date and time of opening of 
                                    the tender     :  17.05.2024 (3.30 PM)

9) Name of office of issuing and 
                     Receiving tenders    :   Office of the Executive Engineer,  
                                                             Transmission Division, Irinjalakuda.

                                             Nadavarambu.P.O-680 661, 
                                    Phone – 9496009829.

 Tender documents can be had from this office on all working days after remitting the
cost of tender form in cash. Further details regarding the work can be had from this office,
during office hours on working days.

Sd/-

Nadavarambu,                                       EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,  
30.04.2024 Trans. Division, Irinjalakuda.   

    



tIcf   ©Í×® Ck±Jé¢o¢×¢   t_mÀUvv   k¢h¢×V®

ZÀLmkv ]ckyw 

     Xmsg  ]dbp¶  {]hr¯n¡v  aXvkckz`mhapff
ZÀLmkpIÄ  ]cnNbk¼¶cmb  IcmdpImcnÂ  \n¶pw  {]hr¯nbpsS  t]scgpXn
ap{Zh¨  IhdpIfnÂ  sdPnkvtddÀUv  t]mkvddv/kv]oUv  t]mkvddv  aptJ\  am{Xw
In«¯¡h®w £Wn¨psImffp¶p. 

1. ZÀLmkv \¼À     : 01/24-25/EE/TDN/IJK.   

2. {]hr¯nbpsS t]cv                        : Ccn§me¡pS ±T¡uoä¢nu V¢l¢n¨Ê 
                                                   HutZ¬mKnI D]tbmK¯n\v Hy 

    ltn©·´® (01.06.2024 to 31.05.) V£ov
                                            J¡t ¨¨±Vlt op¢Y« ©J¡x±T¡J®×® 
                                            AT¢o®Z¡c·¢v kg¬h¡´¤¼Y¢c®.  
                                            (l¡pc« 2010 c® ©mn« jQ¢o®©±Tnu 
                                            ¨Oi®YY¡i¢j¢´X« )                    
                                          

3. DtZvZi AS¦Â XpI                    : 4,32,000/- cq]

4. \ncX {Zhyw                                 : 500/- cq](Un.Un Bbn am{Xw,       
                                                   sU]yq«n No^v F©n\obÀ    
                                                   {Sm³kvanj³ kÀ¡nÄ XriqÀ    
                                                amdmhp¶ coXnÂ thWw)
                                                               

5. ZÀLmkv {]amW¯nsâ hne        : 400/- cq] + 18% GST 

6. ZÀLmkv {]amW hnev]\ Imemh[n   : 02.05.2024 apXÂ 10.05.2024 hsc  

(10 AM to    
                                                                                   3 PM)
                                           
7. ZÀLmkpIÄ kzoIcn¡p¶      
     Ahkm\ Znhkhpw kabhpw   : 17.05.2024 \v sshIo«v 3 aWn hsc             

8. ZÀLmkpIÄv Xpd¡p¶ Znhkhpw
                          kabhpw    : 17.05.2024 sshIo«v 3.30 \v.

9. ZÀLmkpIÄ \evIp¶Xpw 
kzoIcn¡p¶Xpamb Imcymebw    : {Sm³kvanj³ Unhnj³,  

                                                Ccn§me¡pS, ]n.H.\Shc¼v – 680 661,    
                                                t^m¬:9496009829.
 

ZÀLmkv  t^mdw  Cu  Hm^oknÂ\n¶pw  FÃm  {]hr¯n
Znhk§fnepw   \nivNnX  XpI  (Iymjv)  AS¨mÂ e`n¡p¶XmWv.  Cu  tPmensb
kw_\v[n¨v IqSpXÂ hnhc§Ä Cu Hm^oknÂ \n¶pw  Adnbmhp¶XmW.v  

                                                                                                                                      
\Shc¼v                                                                         sd/-
XnbXn : 30.04.2024                                                FIvknIyq«ohv F©n\obÀ, 
                                                                   {Sm³kvanj³ Unhnj³, 
                                                                     Ccn§me¡pS.           


